
gr. #1

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00
(12.45-13.30)

  Pharmaceutical Care 1 (lect.)

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45 (15.20 - 16.50) Communication  Skills

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30 Analitical Chemistry (lect.)

13.15-14.00 Basics of Research of Natural Products 1 (lect.)

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

12.30-13.15

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

9.00-9.45 Pharmaceutical  Botany 2 (lect.)

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35 Basics  of  Higher  Mathematics (lect.)

11.45-12.30 Basics of Parasitology (lect.)

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

12.30-13.15

13.15-14.00

Elective Study Course

Sa
tu

rd
ay

Educational Programm for Bachalor of Pharmacy

2025-2026 Academic year,  Spring  Semester

S C H E D U L E  for II Semester
M

o
n

d
ay

Basics of Scientific Research 

(13.40 - 15.10)

Pharmaceutical Care 1 

Tu
es

d
ay

Analitical Chemistry

W
ed

n
es

d
ay

Basics of Parasitology

Georgian Language 2

Th
u

rs
d

ay

Basics of Research of Natural Products 1

Fr
id

ay

Basics  of  Higher Mathematics

 Pharmaceutical  Botany 2


