

Educational Programm for Bachelor of Pharmacy

2025-2026 Academic year, Spring Semester

SCHEDULE for II Semester

		gr. #1
Monday	9.00-9.45	
	9.55-10.40	
	10.50-11.35	Basics of Higher Mathematics
	11.45-12.30	
	13.15-14.00	(12.45-13.30) Pharmaceutical Care 1 (lect.)
	14.10-14.55	(13.40 - 15.10)
	15.05-15.50	Pharmaceutical Care 1
	16.00-16.45	(15.20 - 16.50) Communication Skills
Tuesday	9.00-9.45	Analitical Chemistry
	9.55-10.40	
	10.50-11.35	
	11.45-12.30	
	13.15-14.00	Basics of Research of Natural Products 1 (lect.)
	14.10-14.55	Basics of Research of Natural Products 1
	15.05-15.50	
Wednesday	9.00-9.45	
	9.55-10.40	
	10.50-11.35	Basics of Parasitology
	11.45-12.30	
	12.30-13.15	
	13.15-14.00	Georgian Language 2
	14.10-14.55	
Thursday	9.00-9.45	Pharmaceutical Botany 2 (lect.)
	9.55-10.40	Pharmaceutical Botany 2
	10.50-11.35	
	11.45-12.30	
	13.15-14.00	
	14.10-14.55	
Friday	9.00-9.45	
	9.55-10.40	
	10.50-11.35	Basics of Higher Mathematics (lect.)
	11.45-12.30	Basics of Parasitology (lect.)
	13.15-14.00	
	14.10-14.55	
	15.05-15.50	Basics of Scientific Research
	16.00-16.45	
Saturday	9.00-9.45	
	9.55-10.40	Elective Study Course
	10.50-11.35	
	11.45-12.30	
	12.30-13.15	
	13.15-14.00	